

**Bid Tabulation**  
Harrison County 2024-5  
HAS-VAR Resurfacing (PART 2)  
PID 115175

Item	Item Number	Approx. Unit Quantities	Item Description	Cast & Baker Corporation		NLS Paving, Inc.		Shelly & Sands, Inc.*	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	254	567 S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete (Variable Depth), As Per Plan	\$24.00	\$13,608.00	\$20.00	\$11,340.00	\$15.00	\$8,505.00
2	407	4,021 Gal	Tack Coat	\$4.00	\$16,084.00	\$3.00	\$12,063.00	\$3.05	\$12,264.05
3	408	3,402 Gal	Prime Coat, As Per Plan	\$6.50	\$22,113.00	\$4.00	\$13,608.00	\$4.50	\$15,309.00
4	411	20 C.Y.	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
5	441	866 C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$236.00	\$204,376.00	\$218.00	\$188,788.00	\$200.00	\$173,200.00
6	441	1,289 C.Y.	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$238.00	\$306,782.00	\$210.00	\$270,690.00	\$200.00	\$257,800.00
7	614	Lump Sum	Maintenance of Traffic	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
8	614	2.899 Miles	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	\$1,625.00	\$4,710.88	\$500.00	\$1,449.50	\$250.00	\$724.75
9	617	567 C.Y.	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	\$140.00	\$79,380.00	\$90.00	\$51,030.00	\$66.50	\$37,705.50
10	624	Lump Sum	Mobilization	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,405.56	\$10,405.56	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
11	643	2.999 Miles	Center Line	\$2,950.00	\$8,847.05	\$2,776.00	\$8,325.22	\$2,800.00	\$8,397.20
12	832	500.00 Each	Erosion Control	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
				<b>Total Cost:</b>	<b>\$695,200.93</b>	<b>Total Cost:</b>	<b>\$590,199.28</b>	<b>Total Cost:</b>	<b>\$538,155.50</b>

\* Apparent Low Bidder